0CHOBHOE MEHID

Fviends Place

CAFE BAR

MAIN MENU

CANATDI

OBoLLHoi4 canaT ¢ KpaﬁUBbIMl/l MaNOYKaMMN ...

¢ AliyoM nawom u cmemaxol

OnuBbe ¢ hepMepCcKoit roBAaMHON

.................... 210P

2709

C AUYOM NaWom U 3e/1eH6IM MAC/IoM

Canar Lle3apb ¢ LbinneHKoM

3209

Canar ¢ poctbudoM, NPAHBIM COYCOM M PEANCOM ...

Tennblil canat ¢ KypyHOIA NEYEHbI0

3409
3609

C 0BOWAMU U 20p4U4HOU 3anpasKoll

CYnbl

2309

ThIKBEHHIV KPEM-CYN C NPAHUKOM

BODLLI C TENAYBMMN LLIEYKaMKU

3209

ToM-AM C Ka/lbMapoM

FOPAYEE

OpexberTe ¢ rpubHON Canbeoit

390P

3209

MacTa YeTbipe chipa

3609

CBUHbIE pebPbILLKM C TOMAEHBIM KapTODENEM ...............

H{apeHbM Ka/lbMap C MyCCOM 13 NEYEHOr0 YECHOKA ..o

YukeH KueB ¢ KapTodenbHbIM Miope 1 rpubHbIM COyCoM

LbiNneHoK 3aneqeHHbIi C pUcoOM W MuHZanem

Tenaubm LLIEYKY C NEYEHON MOPKOBbI0

380P
3909
370P
. 4159
4209

MenanboHbl 13 CBUHIHBI C MIOPE U3 KaLLTaHOB
byprep ¢ GepMepcKoii roBALNHOI 1 KapTodenem Gpu
CrporaHos ¢ rpubamu 1 KapTodenbHbIM Miape

TDECHa B a3MaTCKOM CTune

rrrrrrrr Lo0P
. 460P
4909

4909

YTUHaA HOXKa C Non6oii M abPUKOCOBBIM COYCOM .....................

XnebHaa KopauHa

6909

1509

222

323

924

925
926

527

28

329

230
931
32
233
934
935

936
537

238
339

940
941

a2

SALADS

Vegetables salad with crab sticks

with poached egg and sour cream

Olivier salad with farm beef

with poached egg and green ol

Caesar salad with chicken

Roast beef and radish salad with a spicy dressing ...

Warm chicken liver salad

with vegetables and mustard dressing

SOUPS

Creamy pumpkin soup with gingerbread ...

Borsch with veal cheeks

Thai soup Tom Yum with squid

MAIN COURSES

Orecchiette with mushroom salsa

2109

2709

3209

3409
3609

2309
3209

3909

3209

Pasta quattro formaggi

Pork ribs with stewed potatoes

Fried squid with baked garlic mousse

Chicken Kiev with mashed potato and mushroom sauce -

Chicken with rice and almond

Veal cheeks with backed carrot

Pork medallions with mashed chestnut ...

Burger with farm beef

Beef Stroganoff with mushrooms and mashed potato ...

Grilled cod in Asian style with fried salad............

Tender duck leg with spelta and apricot SaUCe -—..........ccccc..

Bread basket

360P
3809
3909
3P
4159
4209
L60P
460P
4909
4909
690P

150

@ @ friendsplacecafe





